
14 04 01  Yuma Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,438,268.03$

112,084.90$
0.00$

112,084.90$
1,550,352.93$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,438,268.03$

112,084.90$
0.00

112,084.90
1,550,352.93$

11,549,316.40$

896,007.24$
0.00$

896,007.24$
12,445,323.64$

$
$

14 04 11  Somerton Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

608,996.76$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

608,996.76$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

608,996.76$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

608,996.76$

4,873,882.03$

41,518.52$
0.00$

41,518.52$
4,915,400.55$

$
$

14 04 13  Crane Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,215,048.14$

51,033.08$
0.00$

51,033.08$
1,266,081.22$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,215,048.14$

51,033.08$
0.00

51,033.08
1,266,081.22$

9,804,702.69$

407,958.68$
0.00$

407,958.68$
10,212,661.37$

$
$
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14 04 16  Hyder Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

281.90$
0.00$

281.90$
281.90$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

281.90$
0.00

281.90
281.90$

0.00$

2,253.45$
0.00$

2,253.45$
2,253.45$

$
$

14 04 17  Mohawk Valley Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

44,032.24$

1,269.84$
0.00$

1,269.84$
45,302.08$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

44,032.24$

1,269.84$
0.00

1,269.84
45,302.08$

352,469.01$

10,151.17$
0.00$

10,151.17$
362,620.18$

$
$

14 04 24  Wellton Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

80,485.59$

5,212.25$
0.00$

5,212.25$
85,697.84$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

80,485.59$

5,212.25$
0.00

5,212.25
85,697.84$

643,426.79$

41,666.75$
0.00$

41,666.75$
685,093.54$

$
$
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14 04 32  Gadsden Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

(395,672.25)$

16,113.17$
0.00$

16,113.17$
(379,559.08)$

2,786,000.00$

-
-
-

2,786,000.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

2,390,327.75$

16,113.17$
0.00

16,113.17
2,406,440.92$

11,337,914.81$

128,808.71$
0.00$

128,808.71$
11,466,723.52$

$
$

14 05 50  Antelope Union High School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

(52.58)$

6,763.90$
0.00$

6,763.90$
6,711.32$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

(52.58)$

6,763.90$
0.00

6,763.90
6,711.32$

(420.34)$

54,070.70$
0.00$

54,070.70$
53,650.36$

$
$

14 05 70  Yuma Union High School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,665,334.71$

166,527.34$
0.00$

166,527.34$
1,831,862.05$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,665,334.71$

166,527.34$
0.00

166,527.34
1,831,862.05$

13,313,486.52$

1,331,220.33$
0.00$

1,331,220.33$
14,644,706.85$

$
$
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Yuma County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

4,656,440.64$

359,286.38$
0.00$

359,286.38$
5,015,727.02$

2,786,000.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

7,442,440.64$

359,286.38$
0.00

359,286.38
7,801,727.02$

51,874,777.91$

2,913,655.55$
0.00$

2,913,655.55$
54,788,433.46$

$
$
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